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MEMBER STATES

Antigua and Barbuda
Argentina

Bahamas, Commonwealth of The
Barbados

Belize

Bolivia

Brazil

Canada

Chile

Colombia

Costa Rica

Dominica, Commonwealth of
Dominican Republic
Ecuador

El Salvador

Grenada

Guatemala

Guyana

Haiti

Honduras

Jamaica

Mexico

Nicaragua

Panama

Paraguay

Peru

St. Kitts and Nevis
St. Lucia

St. Vincent and the Grenadines
Suriname

Trinidad and Tobago
United States
Uruguay

Venezuela

TOTAL MEMBER STATES

PERMANENT OBSERVERS

European Union
France
Germany
Ireland

Italy

Korea

Monaco
Netherlands

The Organization of American States / La Organizacién de los Estados Americanos

REGULAR FUND

Current Year Prior Year Bal. Development
Collection Collection Cooperation Fund

37,600 = 1,000

- 600,000 -

49,500 = =
37,600 - -
37,600 = =
73,450 69,000 -

= 20,205,118 =
10,286,250 - -
1,485,100 = =
1,719,050 - -
269,000 2,205 =

- - 5,100

280,950 = =
152,101 - 10,000
79,400 145,000 =
179,300 9,790 =
37,600 - -
34,560 31,600 =
45,250 - -
55,500 = =
6,790,050 - -
200,700 - 6,000
91,350 = =
1,018,188 - 50,631
37,600 = =
37,600 - 15,200

1,270 = =
31,842,380 - -
312,550 = =

55,191,499 21,062,713 87,931
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Specific Funds

316,460
117,727
64,170
154,626
15,914
8,447,113
69,176

39,079
211,415
3,000

27,645
13,599

265,568

906,192
149,990
50,000
65,821
5,000
20,338
23,965
25,000
30,139,149
25,000

41,155,945

3,940,359
112,943
1,022,939
107,555
1,309,397
88,000
8,752
573,213

Trust for the
Americas

168,842

168,842

GRAND TOTAL

38,600
916,460
167,227
101,770
192,226
142,450

20,221,032
18,733,363
1,554,276
1,719,050
310,284
5,100
492,365
165,101
224,400
216,735

51,199

66,160
310,818

55,500

7,696,242
356,690
141,350

1,134,640

42,600

73,138

23,965

26,270

62,150,371
337,550

117,666,930

3,940,359
112,943
1,022,939
107,555
1,309,397
88,000
8,752
573,213

(in USD)

Specific Funds
Balance

231,475
34,604
58,874
37,196

6,717

334,558

4,964,734

205,701

191,285
35,590

(25,580)

190,893
21,952
11,810

8,471
60,899
8,287
1,967
153,114
4,241
1,409,914
12,508

240,348
51,714
92,536
11,932

3,940
19,350
3,350
108,808
23,004,355
52,123
1,526

1,004,249
32,261
(175,071)

30,315
985,389
52,057
11,994
172,483
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Norway
Portugal
Principality of Liechtenstein
Republic of Latvia
Republic of Serbia
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland
Turkey
United Kingdom
TOTAL PERMANENT OBSERVERS

INSTITUTIONS AND OTHERS
ADOPEM, S. A.
Amazon Web Services

Andean Development Corporation

ARCUS Foundation

CESO Internacional S.A.
ChildFund International USA
Cisco Systems, Inc

Citibank

City First Bank

CRDF Global

Ford Foundation

Google Inc.

I-A Development Bank

Inter-American Institute for Cooperation on Agriculture

Latter-Day Saint Charities
Microsoft

National Endowment for Democracy (NED)
North American Development Bank

OHCHR

Pan American Development Foundation

Profuturo Foundation
SMP University

The Catholic University of the Santisima Concepcion

Trust for the Americas
United Nations

University of the Americas Puebla

Various

Wellspring Advisors, LLC

World Jewish Congress (WJC)
TOTAL INSTITUTIONS AND OTHERS

GRAND TOTAL

The Organization of American States / La Organizacién de los Estados Americanos

REGULAR FUND
Current Year Prior Year Bal.
Collection Collection
55,191,499 21,062,713

Development
Cooperation Fund

87,931
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Specific Funds

341,569
52,440
79,571
10,490
20,000

1,275,834
1,379,702

759,809

25,000
1,423,459
12,531,031

75,000
18,336
50,000
11,922
5,280
112,695
300,000

2,994
378,160
35,000
320,224
31,500
5,044

3,647
491,780
250,767

15,000

1,680

306,967
538
1,288,722
550
3,705,807

57,392,783

Trust for the
Americas

250,000
55,446

146,632

1,440,513
62,452
201,750

305,691
150,000

2,691,250

2,860,092

GRAND TOTAL

341,569
52,440
79,571
10,490
20,000

1,275,834
1,379,702

759,809

25,000
1,423,459
12,531,031

45,216
75,000
42,336
50,000
11,922
5,280
112,695
550,000
55,446
2,994
378,160
35,000
466,856
31,500
5,044
1,440,513
62,452
201,750
3,647
491,780
250,767
15,000
1,680
9,550
306,967
538
1,594,413
150,000
550
6,397,057

136,595,018

(in USD)

Specific Funds
Balance

117,055
15,591
53,632
17,816

1,469,850

344,127

11,160
917
560,820

99,375
18,333
48,073
11,372
12,119
291
262,987

348
276,433
26,128
19,581

(2,345)
1,433
361

1,670
(107,483)
57,057
13,202
1,462
4,468
(134,703)
538
8,630,187

550



